

Project: 2005 Street Rehabilitation: Curbs and Sidewalks
Bid Opening: August 22, 2005

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		CC & T Construction		Hunt Paving Co., Inc.		Karns, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
BASE BID											
1	Maintenance of Traffic	1	LSUM	6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LSUM	12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
3	Drive, Removal	187	SY	11.00	\$ 2,057.00	6.50	\$ 1,215.50	15.00	\$ 2,805.00	15.00	\$ 2,805.00
4	Drive, Construction, 6" Concrete	187	SY	38.00	\$ 7,106.00	38.00	\$ 7,106.00	46.00	\$ 8,602.00	60.00	\$ 11,220.00
5	Curb, Removal	140	LFT	6.00	\$ 840.00	6.00	\$ 840.00	7.50	\$ 1,050.00	7.00	\$ 980.00
6	Curb, Construction, Box Type	140	LFT	13.50	\$ 1,890.00	15.00	\$ 2,100.00	32.00	\$ 4,480.00	29.50	\$ 4,130.00
7	Walk, Removal	917	SY	7.00	\$ 6,419.00	6.00	\$ 5,502.00	14.00	\$ 12,838.00	10.50	\$ 9,628.50
8	Plain Walk, Construction, Concrete	67	SY	33.00	\$ 2,211.00	35.00	\$ 2,345.00	34.00	\$ 2,278.00	32.50	\$ 2,177.50
9	Stenciled Walk, Construction, Concrete	818	SY	78.00	\$ 63,804.00	80.00	\$ 65,440.00	66.00	\$ 53,988.00	80.00	\$ 65,440.00
10	Conduit, 4" Diameter	1,540	LFT	9.00	\$ 13,860.00	9.25	\$ 14,245.00	13.00	\$ 20,020.00	8.00	\$ 12,320.00
11	Handhole, Fiberglass	12	EA	880.00	\$ 10,560.00	775.00	\$ 9,300.00	695.00	\$ 8,340.00	1,320.00	\$ 15,840.00
12	IN/CB Adjustment	9	EA	225.00	\$ 2,025.00	250.00	\$ 2,250.00	413.00	\$ 3,717.00	325.00	\$ 2,925.00
13	Ramp, Construction, Type C	10	EA	450.00	\$ 4,500.00	175.00	\$ 1,750.00	640.00	\$ 6,400.00	500.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	Concrete to Greenspace Conversion	32	SYS	8.00	\$ 256.00	10.00	\$ 320.00	37.00	\$ 1,184.00	65.00	\$ 2,080.00
TOTAL					\$ 133,528.00		\$ 118,913.50		\$ 137,302.00		\$ 145,546.00

Certified By: _____
Kevin A. Jump, P.E.